
Kampf der Zwerge

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
8 - 10 September 2017

Result of Race 2

ADAC Noordzee Cup 2017
MSC Langenfeld e.V. im ADAC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 1
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

36 Vizza-Vizza  1 -- 12 laps --Fiat Abarth 695 31:26.076 2:28.020 12

35 Vizza-Vizza 12.331 2 12.331Fiat Abarth 695 31:38.407 2:29.879 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 2
Started: 3 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

1 Jan Schouten  1 -- 13 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC 32:06.047 2:21.224 9

2 André van Koeveringe  2 Fiat Abarth 1000TC

Not Classif ied                    
6 Joop Schouten  EXC -- 11 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC 27:34.644 2:19.973 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 3
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

27 Christof Hürter  1 -- 13 laps --Fiat 127 31:11.351 2:15.057 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 4
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

5 Hubert Nagl  1 -- 13 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC 31:22.736 2:17.056 11

28 Josef Schichl 31.648 2 31.648Fiat Abarth 1000 TC 31:54.384 2:19.373 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 5
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

207 Wassong-Kühnel  1 -- 12 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 31:32.834 2:29.457 7

296 Hebel-Kopitz 7.790 2 7.790Rover Mini Cooper SPI 31:40.624 2:29.876 5

255 Kaufmann-Nick 50.626 3 58.416Mini 32:31.250 2:33.271 3

299 Ludger Rippelbeck 4.223 4 1:02.639Rover Mini SPI 32:35.473 2:34.412 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 6
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

268 Wagener-Auth  1 -- 12 laps --Austin Mini Cooper S 31:24.368 2:27.855 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 7
Started: 11 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

236 Wein (jr)-Wein (senior)  1 -- 14 laps --Mini Cooper MK II 30:27.262 2:03.397 14

232 Thomas Berg 0.035 2 0.035Mini Innocenti 30:27.297 2:03.123 8

254 Nick-Kaufmann 14.435 3 14.470Mini Cooper 30:41.732 2:03.840 3
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263 Wein (senior)-Wein (jr) 9.074 4 23.544Austin Mini Cooper S MK1 30:50.806 2:05.203 8

225 Rainer Klockenhoff 1:05.671 5 1:29.215Austin Mini Rover MK II 31:56.477 2:06.866 13

229 Franco Arcidiacone  6 -- 13 laps --Austin Mini Cooper 30:34.106 2:12.961 11

269 André Weßling 37.515 7 37.515Austin Mini Cooper 31:11.621 2:13.425 13

216 Alberto Pinna 54.385 8 1:31.900Austin Mini Cooper 32:06.006 2:19.759 13

262 Draut-Ziegeweidt  9 -- 12 laps --Austin Mini Cooper 31:33.331 2:29.343 8

282 Pieter van C leemputte  10 -- 8 laps --Austin Mini 19:52.839 2:16.048 3

Not Classif ied                    

231 Wolfgang Drixelius  EXC -- 11 laps --Mini MK II 24:59.351 2:04.406 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 8
Started: 8 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

355 Thomas-Vielgut  1 -- 14 laps --NSU TT 31:32.220 2:07.808 9

321 Schmelter-Vielgut 26.363 2 26.363NSU TT 31:58.583 2:09.486 12

323 Rainer Oesterbeck 0.389 3 26.752NSU TT 31:58.972 2:08.891 9

309 Schroer-Schroer 34.493 4 1:01.245NSU 32:33.465 2:12.287 9

303 Sänger-Weth  5 -- 13 laps --NSU TT 31:03.846 2:13.540 3

329 Mike Fiedler 40.673 6 40.673NSU TT 31:44.519 2:18.676 13

312 Hans-Werner Hein 0.106 7 40.779NSU TTS 31:44.625 2:18.064 13

Not Classif ied                    

327 Schmelter-Sonneborn-Thomas  EXC -- 12 laps --NSU TT 28:44.839 2:15.023 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 9
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

128 Helmut Harich  1 -- 12 laps --Fiat 128 Berlinetta 3P 30:34.362 2:25.302 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 10
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

116 Frank Fiedler  1 -- 13 laps --Renault A lpine A110 30:50.177 2:15.086 2

112 Falko Jansen  2 -- 12 laps --Talbot-Simca Rallye 3 30:40.601 2:25.053 2

108 Röske-Röske  3 -- 7 laps --Renault R8 Gordini 23:53.895 2:18.584 2

103 Leiberich-Babon  4 -- 4 laps --Fiat 128 Rally 9:20.063 2:11.734 2

117 Michael Weisenborn  5 Lada

Car #327, 231, 6 - Excluded from this Race, Ignoring Drive Through
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